
Farm Volunteer Rota  
Second Half of Summer Term 2024 

 
 

 

Saturday 8th June  Kolndreu Family  
Sunday 9th June Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 15th June  Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 16th June Kolndreu Family Gunn Family 
Saturday 22nd June  Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 23rd June Kolndreu Family  
Saturday 29th June  Kolndreu Family  

Sunday 30th June Kolndreu Family  

Saturday 6th July Kolndreu Family  
Sunday 7th July Kolndreu Family Gunn Family 

Saturday 13th July Kolndreu Family  
Sunday 14th July Kolndreu Family  


